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Pos.
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Player

Ryan, Cindy
Newton, Paddy
Sanders, Nadine
Fischer, Karen
Campbell, Kathryn
Axtman, Sheila
Hermanson, Nancy
Lofquist, Mary Anne
Rice, Tracy
Shouse, Pat
Lindgren, Karen
Rydell, Mikki
Westgate, Molly
Carlson, Shelley
Heberlein, Shelley
Sulser, Kathy
Rainville, Rachel
Gaube, Terry
Blake-zunino, Janie
Houghton, Trudy

Player

Hegenbarth, Patti
Onken, Judy
Chenier, Jeannette
Bushbaum, Kathy
Sorenson, Mary Ann
Rumpler, Joanne
Tenney, Diane
Smith, Barbara
Worden, Sandra
Brown, Caroline
Gahn, Nancy
Drummond, Janis
Parker, Joyce
Malackanich, Joanne
French, Diane
Badger, Debra
Richards, Kimberly
Seiberling, Billie
Hobby, Mary Kay

Player

McRoberts, Patricia
Orthen, Denise
Eeds, Sandy
Diers, Virginia
Moore, Kathy

Total To Par Net

Total To Par Net

Total To Par Net
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74
74
74
74
74
76
77
78
79
79
79
80
81
82
85
85
86
88
90
92

69
72
72
75
77
77
77
78
78
79
80
82
82
82
82
83
85
85
99

73
74
74
77
78
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Combs, Gloria
Lecoutre, Christine
Feist, Deb

Laurin, Annmarie
Mickelson, Leeanna
Meyer, Ruby
Logan, Zara
Barber, Alice
LaBute, Sandra
Edwards, Cindy
McFadden, Joleen
Hartman, Georgia
Mohoric, Lisa
Score, Dianne
Tyler, Terry
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12

12
14
14
16
16
22
23
23

78
78
80
80
81
84
84
84
86
86
88
88
94
95
95



